SOARING SOCIETY OF NAMIBIA AFFILIATED CLUB APPROVAL - SSN			
Nam Issuing Authority: Soaring Society of N	nibia amibia; for	Main base of operations: Veronica Airfield	
Name of the Affiliated WINDHOEK GLIDING Veronica Airfield P. O. Box 1622 Windhoek Telephone: 062 5812 Cell: 081 2962651	Club/ Address CLUB 22	Operational point of contact: Contact details, at which operational management can be contacted without undue delay, are listed in the Operations Specifications, page 3.	
he Affiliated Club: WINE erations only, as prescr	HOEK GLIDING CLUE ibed in the SSN Opera	B is authorized to tions Manual, as	
Date of issue 22/10/2024 ISSUED at: Windhoek, Namibia		Signature & Stamp Name: Gysbert van der Westhuyzen Titel: Chairman	
	ATED CLUE State of Nam Issuing Authority: Soaring Society of N Directorate of Civil A Name of the Affiliated WINDHOEK GLIDING Veronica Airfield P. O. Box 1622 Windhoek Telephone: 062 5812 Cell: 081 2962651 Email: gysbert@aruga ed to the SSN (NCAA/ he Affiliated Club: WINE erations only, as prescr 49 (ARO) of the Namibi	ATED CLUB APPROVAI State of the Club: Namibia Issuing Authority: Soaring Society of Namibia; for Directorate of Civil Aviation, Namibia Name of the Affiliated Club/ Address WINDHOEK GLIDING CLUB Veronica Airfield P. O. Box 1622 Windhoek Telephone: 062 581222 Cell: 081 2962651 Email: gysbert@arugamelodges.com ed to the SSN (NCAA/ARO/001) by the NCA the Affiliated Club: WINDHOEK GLIDING CLUE erations only, as prescribed in the SSN Operat 49 (ARO) of the Namibian Civil Aviation Regula Signature & Stamp Marne: Gysbert van de	